TC RECORD
20-21

SR NO

10

11

12

13

14

STUDENTS NAME

SAKSHI MEENA

VIVEK MEENA

SHASHANK

AHIRWAR

MAHIMA PATEL

VISHESH

CHOUDHARY

ISHITA SONI

PRIYA
CHOUDHARY

MINI CHOUDHARY

KUMKUM
CHOUDHARY

VIKAS
CHOUDHARY

ANURAG
MALVIYA

KRISHNA BAJPAI

PRIYANSHU
CHOUDHARY

PREET
PATHORIYA

FATHER NAME

SATISHCHAND
MEENA

SATISHCHAND
MEENA

HARIPRASAD
AHIRWAR

SANJAY PATEL

MAHESH
CHOUDHARY

GURUDYAL SONI

RAMAKANT
CHOUDHARY

DHANRAJ
CHOUDHARY

DHANRAJ
CHOUDHARY

DHANRAJ
CHOUDHARY

VINOD MALVIYA

SANDEEP BAJPAI

SATISH
CHOUDHARY

SUNEEL
PATHORIYA

CLASS

4TH
PASS

18T
PASS

3RD
PASS

1ST
PASS

6TH
PASS

6TH
PASS

10TH
PASS

2ND
PASS

4TH
PASS

5TH
PASS

10TH
PASS

7TH
PASS

10TH
PASS

10TH
PASS

DATE

06/03/202
0

06/03/202
0

21/03/202
0

21/03/202
0

14/07/202
0

11/07/202
0

21/07/202
0

21/07/202
0

21/07/202
0

21/07/202
0

28/07/202
0

06/08/202
0

11/08/202
0

11/08/202
0

FORM

NO

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

PRIYANSHU
MEHTO

ANMOL
KUSHWAHA

SUMIT KORI

SHUBHAM UIKEY

AAKASH
SURYAWANSHI

ANUSHKA
CHOURE

GOURAV
MALVIYA

TARUN
CHOUDHARY

SHRISHTI RAJPUT

ADITYA KUMAR

NITYA SHUKLA

KRATIKA
PRAJAPATI

SIDDHARTH
BAVARIYA

VIVEK KATARE

RAJESH MEHTO

RAMPRASAD
KUSHWAHA

T R KORI

PREETAM UIKEY

CHITRESH
SURYAWANSHI

VIPIN CHOURE

UMAKANT
MALVIYA

PAVAN
CHOUDHARY

SANTOSH SINGH

AMRENDRA
KUMAR

JAYPRAKASH

SANTOSH
PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH
BAVARIYA

SUNIL KATARE

10TH
PASS

10TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

12TH
PASS

NUR
PASS

12TH
FAIL

6TH
PASS

24/08/202
0

24/08/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

09/09/202
0

18/09/202
0

28/09/202
0

03/10/202
0

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518



