TC RECORD 20-21

SR NO	STUDENTS NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	DATE	FORM NO
1	SAKSHI MEENA	SATISHCHAND MEENA	4TH PASS	06/03/202 0	491
2	VIVEK MEENA	SATISHCHAND MEENA	1ST PASS	06/03/202 0	492
3	SHASHANK AHIRWAR	HARIPRASAD AHIRWAR	3RD PASS	21/03/202 0	493
4	MAHIMA PATEL	SANJAY PATEL	1ST PASS	21/03/202 0	494
5	VISHESH CHOUDHARY	MAHESH CHOUDHARY	6TH PASS	14/07/202 0	495
6	ISHITA SONI	GURUDYAL SONI	6TH PASS	11/07/202 0	496
7	PRIYA CHOUDHARY	RAMAKANT CHOUDHARY	10TH PASS	21/07/202 0	497
8	MINI CHOUDHARY	DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY	2ND PASS	21/07/202 0	498
9	KUMKUM CHOUDHARY	DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY	4TH PASS	21/07/202 0	499
10	VIKAS CHOUDHARY	DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY	5TH PASS	21/07/202 0	500
11	ANURAG MALVIYA	VINOD MALVIYA	10TH PASS	28/07/202 0	501
12	KRISHNA BAJPAI	SANDEEP BAJPAI	7TH PASS	06/08/202 0	502
13	PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY	SATISH CHOUDHARY	10TH PASS	11/08/202 0	503
14	PREET PATHORIYA	SUNEEL PATHORIYA	10TH PASS	11/08/202 0	504

15	PRIYANSHU MEHTO	RAJESH MEHTO	10TH PASS	24/08/202 0	505
16	ANMOL KUSHWAHA	RAMPRASAD KUSHWAHA	10TH PASS	24/08/202 0	506
17	SUMIT KORI	T R KORI	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	507
18	SHUBHAM UIKEY	PREETAM UIKEY	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	508
19	AAKASH SURYAWANSHI	CHITRESH SURYAWANSHI	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	509
20	ANUSHKA CHOURE	VIPIN CHOURE	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	510
21	GOURAV MALVIYA	UMAKANT MALVIYA	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	511
22	TARUN CHOUDHARY	PAVAN CHOUDHARY	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	512
23	SHRISHTI RAJPUT	SANTOSH SINGH	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	513
24	ADITYA KUMAR	AMRENDRA KUMAR	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	514
25	NITYA SHUKLA	JAYPRAKASH	12TH PASS	09/09/202 0	515
26	KRATIKA PRAJAPATI	SANTOSH PRAJAPATI	NUR PASS	18/09/202 0	516
27	SIDDHARTH BAVARIYA	SANTOSH BAVARIYA	12TH FAIL	28/09/202 0	517
28	VIVEK KATARE	SUNIL KATARE	6TH PASS	03/10/202 0	518